DSO Ostruzna

Navrh rozpoctu pro rok 2018

paragrafy

2212

2212
2212
2212
2212

Rozpoctova skladba

polozky

4121
2141

5163
5139
5169
5175

PFijmy
Pi{jmy od obci
Uroky

Vydaje

Bankovni poplatky
rezie

Sluzby

obcerstveni

32.030
1.000
33.030

2.000
4000
25.000
2.030
33.030

Utedni deska:
Vyvéseno: 24.11.2017

Sejmuto: 12.12.2017

Délkovy pristup:

Vyvéseno: 24.11.2017

DOBROVOLNY SVAZEK OBCi ;
OSTRUZNA Sejmuto: 12.12.2017

Velhartice 134, 341 42 Kolinec

7

IC; 751 34 578




